
Pos # Equipage Nat Voiture Stage 1-3 ZR28 CH VIT Pen Stage 4 Total Dif Dif 1st

1 79 GRANDJEAN Etienne / MONTVILLE Marie Porsche 964 458 99 0 0 0 99 557.00
2 80 GUILMAIN Victor / LUYMOEYEN Annie Porsche 944 S2 205 434 0 0 0 434 639.00 +82 +82

3 82 CHARLIER Estelle / CHARLIER Julie Mini Cooper 772 302 0 0 0 302 1074.00 +435 +517

4 81 DEBUT Dominique / JOUAN Patrick Lexus SC 430 606 604 0 0 0 604 1210.00 +136 +653

5 75 HERICOURT Yves / HERICOURT Sylvie Alpine A110 897 335 0 0 0 335 1232.00 +22 +675

6 71 GARCIA PAESA Béatriz / BODIG Benjamin Porsche 911 1088 165 0 0 0 165 1253.00 +21 +696

7 70 DALMAS Gilles / CASSAYRE Michel Porsche 911 SC 1012 646 0 0 0 646 1658.00 +405 +1101

8 78 GRACCO DE LAY Alain / GRACCO DE LAY Olivia Porsche 928 GT 1806 873 0 0 0 873 2679.00 +1021 +2122

9 77 CHESNAIS Pierre / DUCHEMIN Christian Porsche 911 Cab 3482 249 0 0 0 249 3731.00 +1052 +3174

10 72 MATIGNON Patrice / MATIGNON Corinne Porsche 968 Cabriolet 4647 134 0 0 0 134 4781.00 +1050 +4224
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